

Lessiter's Ltd
61 London Road, Woolmer Green, Knebworth, Hertfordshire SG3 6JE
T: +44(0)1438 817 338 F: +44(0)1438 817 193 W: www.lessiters.com

PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

Product Name :	Lessiter's 77 Truffle Collection
Product Code:	0254

Name of Supplier:	Lessiter's Ltd
Contact Name:	Nina Luder

Product Information:			
Piece dimension:	Approx. 28mm diameter	Country of Origin:	UK
Piece Weight:	Approx. 10g - 14g	Recommended Storage:	12 – 20°C Store in a cool, dry place, out of direct light.
Shelf Life From Manufacture:	9 months	Minimum Shelf Life On Delivery:	6 months

Catering Tray 77 pieces (approx. 950g) Packaging Information			
Pack Net Weight (kg):	Approx. 950g	Trays per Layer:	9
Pack Gross Weight (kg):	1.11 Kg	Layers per Pallet:	28
Piece Count or Pack Size:	77 pieces	Trays per Pallet:	250 (27 x 9 + 7)

Tray Details	
Dimensions(mm) Lx B x H:	380 x 250 x 33 mm
Cardboard weight(grams):	110g
Plastic Weight (grams):	50g
Foil Weight(grams):	0g

Product Description
A collection of the finest truffles. Creamy ganaches, made with fresh cream and Swiss chocolate, encased in

Swiss chocolate shells and individually decorated.

Ingredients (in descending order):

sugar
cocoa butter
whole **MILK** powder
glucose
fresh cream (**MILK**)
cocoa mass
cocoa powder
sorbitol
sweetened condensed skimmed **MILK**
HAZELNUTS
marc de Champagne
butter (**MILK**)
rum
icing sugar
alcohol
skimmed **MILK** powder
orange liquer
freeze dried raspberry
coffee liquer
(emulsifier) **SOYA** lecithin
raspberry puree
natural flavouring
salt
freeze dried coffee
natural butter toffee flavour
beetroot colour
butter oil (**MILK**)
natural orange oil

For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Plain chocolate contains minimum 72% cocoa solids.

Milk chocolate contains minimum 34% cocoa solids, minimum 20 % milk solids.

White chocolate contains minimum 30% cocoa butter, minimum 20% milk solids.

Free From / Allergy Data					
	Contains? Y/N	Risk of cross contamination? Y/N		Contains? Y/N	Risk of cross contamination ? Y/N
Cereal products	N	N	Gluten	N	N
Beef or beef derivatives	N	N	Other slaughtered animal derivatives	N	N
Fish	N	N	Crustacean	N	N
Molluscs	N	N	Soya or Soya derivatives	YES	N/A
Peanuts or peanut oil	N	N	Tree Nuts / Tree Nut Oils	YES	N/A
Milk or milk products	YES	N/A	Eggs or egg products	N	N
Sesame Seeds	N	N	Mustard	N	N
Celery	N	N	Lupin or Lupin derivatives	N	N
Sulphites (>10mg/kg)	N	N	Alcohol	YES	N/A
Genetically modified material	N	N	Irradiated Materials	N	N
Artificial Antioxidants	N	N	Artificial colouring	N	N
Artificial flavouring	N	N	Artificial preservatives	N	N
Artificial Sweeteners	N	N	Flavour Enhancers	N	N
IS THE PRODUCT:					
Alcohol Free?	N		Suitable for Ovo-lacto vegetarians?	Y	
Kosher certified?	N		Suitable for Coeliac?	Y	
Halal certified?	N		Suitable for vegans?	N	
Organic certified?	N		Fairtrade certified?	N	
Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g)					
Energy :			2170 Kj/520 Kcal		
Fat :			33.5		
- of which Saturates			20.4		
Carbohydrates :			46.8		
- of which sugars :			41.6		
Dietary Fibre :			3.2		
Protein :			5.8		
Salt :			0.9		

Microbiological Analysis (CFU/gram maximum)			
TVC	< 5000	Yeast	< 50
Coliforms	< 20	Moulds	< 50
Enterbacteriaceae	< 20	Salmonella	Absent in 25g
E Coli	< 20	Listeria	Absent in 25g

Lessiter's Ltd
61 London Road, Woolmer Green, Knebworth, Hertfordshire SG3 6JE
T: +44(0)1438 817 338 F: +44(0)1438 817 193 W: www.lessiters.com

Quality Attributes	Target	Reject
Appearance	Round truffles with various decorations	Large holes, scratch marks, misshapen
Aroma	Subtle chocolate aroma	Off flavours, taint
Texture	Slight bite to outer shell in creamy ganache centre	Dried out centre, large sugar crystals
Flavour	Creamy, chocolatey ganache centre enclosed within a chocolate shell	Off flavours, taint

Metal Detection <i>All products are metal detected</i>	
Ferrous:	2.5mm
Non Ferrous:	3mm
Stainless Steel	3mm
Rejection type:	Manual Presentation

Supplier Signature:
Print Name: Nina Luder



Date: 28.04.2020